
Reservation # 
Account: Jeffrey Epstein 
Contact: Kahn, Richard 
Phone: 
Email: 
Ai rcraft.titation Jet 3 

rjETSUITE 

JetSuite Toll Free: (866) 779-7770 FAX: (562) 683-2664 EMAIL: guestservicesPjetsuite.com 

Depart: 10:30 AM ET 
(KTE8) - Teterborck Teterboro, NJ 

Arrive: 11:08 AM ET 
(KBED) - Laurence 6 Hanscom Ad, Bedford, MA 

AIRCRAFT: N782JS 
CAPTAIN: Leeder, Paul 

FIRST OFFICER: Johnson, Timothy 
NOTE: Aircraft and Crew subject to change 

Terminal: Meridian Teterboro 

Address: 485 Industrial Avenue 

Teterboro NJ 07608 United States 

Phone: (201) 288.5040 

(Google Maps) 

erminall Rectrix Aerndmme 

Address: 777 Virginia Rd 

Concord MA 01742 United States 

Phone: (781) 274-0400 

(Google Maps) 

Passengers: (6) 

Lead Passenger' 
2 
3. Epstein, Jeffrey 
4. Brockman, John 
S. Brockman, Max 
6. Negroponte, Nicolas 

Services: 

(KTEB) - Teterboro, Teterboro, NJ (KBED) - Laurence 6 Hanscom Ad, Bedford, MA 
'No Services Requested' 'No Services Requested' 
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JETSUITE ARRANGED FLIGHTS OPERATED BY "JETSUITE AIR' UNDER FAR PART 135, CERTIFICATE NUMBER 9SUA667M 
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Reservation # 
Account: Jeffrey Epstein 
Contact: Kahn. Richard 
Phone 
Email: 
Aircraft: Citation Jet 3 

JetSuite Toll Free: (866) 779-7770 

rjETSUITE 

FAX: (562) 683-2664 EMAIL: guestservices(thjetsuite.com 

AIRCRAFT: N78215 
CAPTAIN: leeder, Paul 

FIRST OFFICER: Johnson, Timothy 
NOTE: Aircraft and Crew subject to change 

Depart: 8:00 PM ET 
(KBED) - Laurence G Hanscom Fld, Bedford, MA 

Terminal: Rectrix Aerodrome 

Address: 777 Virginia Rd 

Concord MA 01742 United States 

Phone: (781)274-0400 

JGocele Macisl 

Arrive: 8:50 PM ET 
(I(TEB) - Teterboro Teterboro. NJ 

Terminal: Meridian Teterboro 

Address: 485 Industrial Avenue 

Teterboro NJ 07608 United States 

Phone: (201) 288-5040 

jGcoele Mapst 

Passengers: (6) 

1. Lead Passengers 
2. 
3. Epstein, effrey 
4. Brockman, John 
S. Brockman, Max 
6. Negroponte, Nicolas 

Services: 

(KBED) - Laurence G Hanscom Ad, Bedford, MA (KTEB) - Teterboro Teterboro, NJ 
'No Services Requested' 'No Services Requested' 
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